B.—17. 42

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

Ttem.

355
356

357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

379
380

381
382

383
384

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

VOTE No. 28—continued.

SALARIES—continued.
Sub-Qffices, Christchurch—continued.

2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £105, 1 at £65

2 Messengers at £36 .
Bealey—

Postmaster
Belfast—

Postmaster (also Railway £121)
Birdling’s Flat—

Postmaster (also Railway £118)
Burnham—

Postmaster (also Railway £1380)
Chertsey—

Postmaster (also Railway £130)
Cheviot—

Postmaster
Coalgate—

Postmaster (also Railway £145)
Culverden—

Postmaster (also Railway £30)
Darfleld—

Postmaster (also Railway £145)
Doyleston—

Postmaster (also Railway £118)
Dunsandel—

Postmaster (also Railway £150)
Duvauchelle—

Postmaster
Ealing—

Postmaster (also Railway £92)
Bast Oxford—

Postmaster (also Railway £130)
Ellesmere—

Postmaster (also Railway £180)
Heathcote—

Postmaster (also Railway £150)
Hinds—

Postmaster (also Railway £115)
Hornby—

Postmaster (also Railway £130)
Kaiapoi—

Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &e...

Letter Carrier .

2 Messengers at £36
Kirwee—

Postmaster (also Railway £115)
Leeston—

Postmaster (also Railway £116)

Messenger
Lincoln—

Postmaster (also Railway £102)
Liitle River—

Postmaster (also Railway £130)
Lyttelton—

Postmaster

Clerk}

1888-89.

170
72

130

(w18

10
20
115
12
100
10

10
140
10
20
10
12
25
10
250
65
72
15

36
36

50
30

285
130
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