Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS	$V = POSTAT_{\ell}$	AND	TELEGRAPH	DEPARTMENT-	-continued
CHANN	1IU01111	$\Delta \Pi D$	T 1313131 1071 1 1 1	12 121 OLD F 181 121 I	-601666166666.

Item.				1888-89.	
				£	£
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES	S—conti	nued.	-	
	VOTE No. 28—continued.				
	Salaries—continued.			*	
355	Sub-Offices, Christchurch—continued. 2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £105, 1 at £65			170	
356	2 Messengers at £36	•••	•••	72	
357	Bealey— Postmaster	•••		130	
	Belfast—	•••	}		
35 8	Postmaster (also Railway £121) Birdling's Flat—	•••	•••	5	
359	Postmaster (also Railway £118)			5	
000	Burnham—			10	
360	Postmaster (also Railway £130) Chertsey—	•••	•••	10	
361	Postmaster (also Railway £130)	•••		20	
362	Cheviot— Postmaster			115	
	Coalgate—	•••			
363	Postmaster (also Railway £145) Culverden—	•••	•••	12	
364	Postmaster (also Railway £30)			100	
005	Darfield—			10	
365	Postmaster (also Railway £145) Doyleston—	•••	•••	10	
366	Postmaster (also Railway £118)	•••	•••	12	
367	Dunsandel— Postmaster (also Railway £150)			10	
	Duvauchelle—	•••			
368	Postmaster Ealing—	•••	•••	140	
369	Postmaster (also Railway £92)			10	
070	East Oxford—			90	
370	Postmaster (also Railway £130) Ellesmere—	•••	•••	20	
371	Postmaster (also Railway £130)	•••	•••	10	
372	Heathcote— Postmaster (also Railway £150)	•••		12	
	Hinds—	•••			
373	Postmaster (also Railway £115) Hornby—	•••	•••	25	
374	Postmaster (also Railway £130)	•••		10	
375	Kaiapoi—			250	
376	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c Letter Carrier	····		65	
377	2 Messengers at £36	•••		72	
378	Kirwee— Postmaster (also Railway £115)	•••		15	
	Leeston—	•••			
$\begin{array}{c} 379 \\ 380 \end{array}$	Postmaster (also Railway £116) Messenger	•••	•••	36 36	
	Lincoln—	•••			
381	Postmaster (also Railway £102)	•••		50	
382	Little River— Postmaster (also Railway £130)	•••		30	
	Lyttelton—				
383 384	Postmaster Clerk	•••		$egin{array}{c c} 285 \ 130 \end{array}$	
		•••	•••		